m ER H H T2P TAM BOY CAM PANEL MONTAJ HARITASI4+4+4 | T2P FULL HEIGHT GLASS PANEL ASSEMBLY MAP 4+4+4 BO1 MLT
. l CXEMA CBOPKH CTEKNAHHOMA NAHENH NOAHOI BbICOTbI T2P 4+4+4 | AL

£

KAT KAPILARI | LANDING DOORS | HANOJbHbIE ABEPU | L‘Q,IL]a.“ t,i[,.j‘

KASA MONTAJI | FRAME ASSEMBLY ALUMINYUM ESIK MONTAJI | SILL ASSEMBLY
YCTAHOBKA KOPMYCA | 3ac alf &and ATIOMVIHVEBbIV MOPOT B CBOPE | o ssial¥! dfic ateal

Aliiminyum Esik
L Aluminium Sill
Cizimdeki konsollar temsili bir gésterimdir. % AJIIOMUHWEBBIV MOPOT
intiyaca gére farkli tip konsollar K
kullanilabilir.
Konsol opsiyonlart igin teknik katalogun
ilgili sayfalarina bakiniz.

The supports shown at the drawing are
representative views
Different types of supports could be
used if it is required.
See the related pages in the technical
catalogue for support options.
KoHconu Ha yepTexe siBnsatTcs
penpeseHTaTUBHON UNMOCTPaLMEN.
B 3aBMcMMOCTU OT HEO6XOAMMOCTM MOTyT Etek éacld
MCMIONb30BATLCH PAINNIHbLIE THTMb! K;’;(A”J_TLI or
KOHCONeMn. el s
BapunaHTbl KOHCONMKU CMOTPUTE Ha Levha Esik
COOTBETCTBYIOLLMX CTPaHMLaxX Plate Sil
TEXHUYECKOro kaTarora. MOPOF MINCT, Altminyum Esik
iagllige Aluminium Sill .
(il pua) (A Jaghaddll 8 50 g gal) Jaalilh ANIOMUHUEBbIZ MOPOT  Levha Esik
Aalall o Joclill oy Ziliaa i plasial (g ;'g‘;osr'”m cTA
AL cld el gt domtill 2 o () pmal) S | il e

7 i g A e :

4¢
4

*NGA:NET GIRIS ACIKLIGI : 700/../900 9
*CO: CLEAR OPENING : 7001.../900
*UNCTbI PASPbIB BXOZA : 700/../900
a3l dnzd  700/../900 -
*NGANET GIRIS ACIKLIGI : 1000/.../1300 Etek Saci| Toe Guard | 0BKANIMCT | gleall & DETAY A
*CO: CLEAR OPENING : 1000/.../1300 DETAIL A
*UNCTBI PASPbIB BXOZA : 1000/.../1300 [ETANb A
ol &z © 1000/../1300 PR

PANEL UST
TOP OF THE PANEL
MAHENb BEPXHAA

i el Aa ol

PANEL ALT
BOTTOM OF THE PANEL
MAHENb HWXHAA

i) da il

MH-31/ Yayin Tarihi : 14.12.2022 / Revizyon No : 00 / Revizyon Tarihi : I ) Bce Buabl u13MeHeHUn 3ape3epBrpoBaHbI
Her tirli degisiklik hakki saklidir. / All changes are reserved. Sayfa | Page | Ctpanuua | 4aia : 01 A3 i il jpaill E\_.i‘ F2EN




L ___________________________________________|
MERIH

TAM BOY CAM PANEL KAT KAPILARI | LENGTH GLASS PANEL ASSEMBLY | CXEMA CEOPKW CTEKMSAHHOW MAHESIN M2P MOMHOM ANUHbI | glatl dasl dsb

T2P TAM BOY CAM PANEL 4+4+4 MONTAJ ELEMANLARI | T2P FULL LENGTH GLASS PANEL MOUNTING ELEMENTS &+4+4
CTEKNAHHAA NAHENb T2P NOAHOM JUTHHDI 4+4+4 MOHTAMHBIE JAETATH | JalS Jsks ala ¢ 81 S 5 pualieT2P

BO1 MLT

Kasa Montaj Elemanlan | Frame Assembly Kit | Kasa Montaj ly Kit | cBopku Kopryca [3:ll guai ualie
NUMARA RESIM ADI KULLANILAN ALAN AGIKLAMA
NUMBER PICTURE NAME USAGE AREA NOTES
KonuyecTso KAPTUHA nva UCNONb3YEMAA NNOLWALb OBBbACHEHUE
A 5 gall pe) Aasaduall dabeal) ass
Ust baslik montaj civatasi 6 adet , Esik
sizdirmazlik destek pargasinda 3 adet
M8x18 FLANSLI CIVATA Header assembly bolt 6 , 3 pieces for assembly
4 “ M8X18 FLANGED BOLT to impermeable part
BONT M8x18 C ®NTAHLIEM 6 WT KpenexHbix GoNTOB BepXHei KPbILIKK
el il 2 MBX18 a8 6 A shall Aasiall aans 21
Ha N1opore YNNoTHUTENbHas onopa 3 .
ke 3 Aial) 3 el pie o a3
M6x10 FLANSLI CIVATA Ust baslik montaj civatasi 2 adet
“ M6X10 FLANGED BOLT 2 pieces Header assembly bolt
2 BONT M6x10 C ®NTAHLIEM 2 WT KpenexHbix GoNTOB BepXHEil KPbILLIKK
ol il 2 MBX10 o 2 A slal) dasiall qand (21
6 Ust baslik montaj civatasi 2 adet
Etek saci destek pargasi montajinda 2 adet
M6 FLANSLI SOMUN 2 pieces Header assembly bolt
3 M6 FLANGED NUT 2 pieces Asembly to fixing Toe Guard
®NAHLEBAS FAKA M6 2 LT KpEMexHbiX GOTNTOB BEpXHEN! KPbILLIKH
el s Al sea MB 2 wT. ANs c60PKM ONOPHOI NNACTUHBI KGKM
o 2 A shel) Aadiall gpand 2
el il el A gaans 3 (inls
N Alt esik sacinin yan direklere montajinda 6 adet
MB8x12 FLANSLI CIVATA 6 pieces Sill lower sheet assembly to side pillar
4 “ ggﬁ,?;la‘g’\fggﬁﬂ"ﬁEM 6 WT. ANA Kpennexns meyeﬂ noporoBoi
o o s MBX12 nnacTuHbl k 60KOoBbLIM CTOVKaM . i
- i) Al Lol il il sl gsand A ol
Ust konsol montajinda 2 adet, alt konsol
montajinda 3 adet
M10x25 TAVA CIVATA 2 pieces for top support, 3 pieces for bottom 1200 mm ve Ustii kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
7 M10x25 SQUARE NECK BOLT support For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added
5 BONT M10x25 NOAAOH 2 WT. B BepXHeii KOHCONM, 3 LUT. B HIDKHEN 1 pononHuTenbHble AeTanu AaHsl Ans asepeit 1200 mm 1 Gonblue
ol 2 M10%25 KOHCOMM Axkd 1 G S8 5 ae 1200200 5 3 haxy
sl e 8 inded ¢ i) Jumill e 3 o 2230
skl
Ust konsol montajinda 2 adet, alt konsol
montajinda 3 adet
M10 SOMUN 2 pieces for top support, 3 pieces for bottom 1200 mm ve Ustii kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
5 M10 NUT support For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added
6 FAKA M10 2 WT. B BEPXHeW KOHCONM, 3 WT. B HIDKHER 1 pononHUTenbHble AeTanu AaHsl Ans Asepeit 1200 MM 1 Gonblue
ilesa M10 KOHCOMM Gakd 1 G S 5 ae 12002508 ) 3 s
il a3 i o i Sl gaans 3 o 2536
s
Ust konsol montajinda 2 adet, alt konsol
montajinda 3 adet
3/8 KALIN PUL 2 pieces for top support, 3 pieces for bottom 1200 mm ve Ustii kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
7 —_— 3/8 THICK FLAT WASHER support For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added
= 3/8 TONCTAA MEYATb 2 WT. B BepXHeii KOHCONM, 3 LUT. B HIKHEN 1 pononHuTenbHble AeTanu AaHsl Ans asepeit 1200 mm 1 Gonblue
A (i) Aala(3/8) KOHCOMM Axki 1 e S 5 a0 1200200 < 5Y) (3 haxy
sl e 8 inded ¢ i) Jumill e 3 o 2230
skl
KASA BAGLANTI KONSOLU Kasa (ist montajinda 2 adet
FRAME SUPPORT (108x208) 2 for fi f f |
pieces for fixing of frame from top.
8 COEANHEHWE KOPNYCA B cnyyae BepxHeit cGOpkM 2 WT.
KOHCOJb Aakad 2 Llal) 522l ans B
520l ilay Jua | +
.
J (145x205) 700-900 mm kapilarda kullanilir.
. y 700-900 mm use it at the door.
(145x275)1000-1300 mm kapilarda kullanilir
Kasa alt montajinda 3 adet 1000-1300 mm use it at the door.
KASA BAGLANTI KONSOLU 3 pieces for fixing of frame from bottom. Wcnonb3ayetcs Ha asepsx (145x205) /700-900 mm
FRAME SUPPORT (108x208) Aakid 3 Al aclall prand Wcnonbayetcs Ha asepsix (145x275) /1000-1300 mm
° EgECﬂ(Vl)JqEHVlE KOPMYCA B cnyyae c6opky 3 wr. e 205-900/145-700 Y1 (b padivy
52l omy Joc e 275-1300/145-1000 <Y1 o2ty
*1200 mm ve Ustl kapilarda 1 adet fazladan verilir.
*For 1200 mm and above size doors one more will be added.
*1 fononHUTenbHble AeTany AaHbl Ans aAsepeit 1200 MM 1 GonbLue
Aakii 1 e 15 ae 1200003 Gl G Gl ¥
B-ESIK SIZDIRMAZLIK DESTEK
PARCASI Alt esik montajinda 1 adet
IMPERMEABLE PART 1 piece Assembly to sill lower
10 B-OMOPHAA [ins MOHTaxa Ha nopor 1 wr.
YNNOTHATENBHASA YACTb Tl 1 il A gt
= [t
MOPOrA
ial) (3 ) pie g Aalad o
M8x15 ALTIKOSE CIVATA Aliiminyum esik montajinda 4 adet
g HEX CAP BOLT 4 pieces Assembly to aluminium sill
14 M8x15 LUECTUIPAHHbIA BONT B aniomMuHreBom kpenneHun nopora 4 Wwr.
i 45050 2 MBx18 ki o el A pand b
Esik sizdirmazlik destek pargasinda 3 adet
3 pieces for assembly to impermeable part
M8 FLANSLI SOMUN Ha ropore ynnoTHUTenbHas onopa 3 Wr.
15 6 M8 FLANGED NUT ok 3 2 b o ol e o ki b
®NAHLEBAS FAKA 8 Aliminyum esik montajinda 4 adet
(e o 31 ila s MB 4 pieces Assembly to aluminium sill
B anioMuH1eBoM kpenneHun nopora 4 Wwr.
ki 4 o e e guend
Etek saci montajinda 4 adet,Etek saci destek
VIDA METRIK 6x15 HBI pargasi montajinda 2 adet
6X15 HEX SOCKET 4 Assembly to Toe Guard 2 Assembly to fixing
16 % COUNTERSUNK SCREW Toe Guard B
BWHT METPUYECKUW 6x15 4 wr. Ans c60pKM 0BOUHOI NNACTUHBI, 2 WT. ANA
HBIHEX KpEnneHns onopHoi 4acTy 0604HOi NacTUHLI
15%6 & HBI HEX ol el paan 8 ek ¢ ploall milie gand b o ol
el ilial
ETEK SACI DESTEK PARGASI Etek saci destek pargasi montajinda 2 adet
17 gﬂiigRT PART FOR TOE 2 pieces Asembly to fixing Toe Guard

OrMOPHAS YACTb IOBKM
el cliesd e dad

2 WwT. ANns cGOPKN ONOPHOI NNACTUHBI 0GKK
el il el A gaan 3 (inl

BS54/ Yayin Tarhi

14.12.2022 / Revizyon No : 00 / Revizyon Tarihi
Her tirtg degiskik haklu saklidr. / Subject to change without notice.
Be Bt MaMeHe Mt 3aD3EPBUPOBaHI. | s Syl £15) pian

Sayfa| Page | Cpasmial asisl <01

Gincel
Seo wwn

isin ediniz!
merihasansor.com for the contemporary fles!

63051 . merihasansor. comalsidl 41 sl e




m E R H H T2P TAM BOY CAM PANEL 4+4+4 MONTAJ ELEMANLARI | T2P FULL LENGTH GLASS PANEL MOUNTING ELEMENTS 4+4+4 BO1 MLT
l CTEKAAHHAA NAHEAb T2P NOMHOM ANHHDI 4+4+4 MOHTAXKHBIE AETAMH | JalS Jshy ala § €0 S i malicT2P

TAM BOY CAM PANEL KAT KAPILARI | LENGTH GLASS PANEL ASSEMBLY | CXEMA CEOPKW CTEKINSIHHOW MAHENYW M2P MOMHOW ANUHbI | gl sl dshk
Mekanizma ve Panel Montaj Els 1 | Mechanism and Panel A Kit | MEXAHU3M 1 anemenTb! kpenneHus naHeny | 491 &s sl gaad jualic

NUMARA RESIM ADI DEMONTE KULLANILAN ALAN AGIKLAMA

NUMBER PICTURE NAME DISASSEMBLE USAGE AREA NOTES
KONU4ecTBO KAPTUHA nmsa PA3BOPKA UCMONb3YEMAA NNoLWwAdb OBbACHEHUE

A0 5 peal) o] Lsis Aaiionall Aalual) Tl

M8x18 FLANSLI CIVATA
1 M8x18 FLANGED BOLT 10
BONT M8x18 C ®JTAHLIEM

i e 2 MBX18

TAM BOY CAM PANEL MONTAJ PiMi
FULL SIZE GLASS PANEL
MOUNTING PIN
2 MOHTAXHBIV WITUST ANs 12
NMONHOPA3MEPHOW CTEKIIAHHOM
NAHENN
LS Al Aa gl o g 20l

M8 FLANSLI SOMUN
M8 FLANGED NUT
ONAHLEBAS! FAVIKA M8
e o e sea M8

Mekanizma montajinda 4 adet, Panel montajinda 6 adet

4 Pieces assembly to mechanism, 6 pieces Assembly to panel
B cbope MexaHu3ma 4 L.

B naHenbHOM MOHTaxe 6 T,

PERN PR RX]

Al st A LG

Aski destek saci ist montajinda 6 adet

Aski destek saci alt montajinda 6 adet

6 pieces in the upper assembly of the hanger support sheet
6 pcs in suspension support sheet sub-assembly

6 LITYK B BepxHeii CGopke ONOPHOro NucTa BeLuanku

6 WT. B NOABECHOM ONOPHOM NUCTE B CGOpe

6 5 shall acd dsjinal (5 slall waenil 8 adid

6 2clal (s oo b ppand JS)

Aski destek saci Ust montajinda 6 adet

Aski destek saci alt montajinda 6 adet

6 pieces in the upper assembly of the hanger support sheet
6 pcs in suspension support sheet sub-assembly

6 LITYK B BepXxHel cGopke OMOPHOro NvcTa BeLuankv

6 LIT. B NOABECHOM OMOPHOM nucTe B c6ope

65 skall pod dagiual 5 lall panll B ol

6 bl (o o 8 aand JSI

M6x10 FLANSLI CIVATA
4 M6X10 FLANGED BOLT 4
BONT M6x10 C ®NIAHLIEM

o= ol o2 2 MEX10

Kelebek seti montajinda 4 adet

4 pieces for assembly to panel guide shoes
4 ans c6opku komnnekta 6aboykn

4320 il G gana guand i dali

Kelebek seti montajinda 4 adet

KELEBEK BEYAZ PLASTIK
20 PLASTIC OF PANEL GUIDE SHOES 4
BABOYKA BENAA MNACTUKOBAA

Ll el

BS-54/ Yayin Tarihi : 14.12.2022 / Revizyon No : 00 / Revizyon Tarihi
Her tirli degisikik hakki sakiidir. / Subject to change without notice.
BCe B MIMEHEHW/E 3ADE3EPBUPOBaHSI. | Ak sine &l ¢ 5] goan

Panel montajinda 4 adet
4 pieces Assembly to panel

B naHenbHOM MOHTaxe 4 .

ol gt o kg

Sayfa | Page | Ctpanmual il : 02

M6x10 FLANSLI CIVATA
“ M6X10 FLANGED BOLT 4 pieces for assembly to panel guide shoes
0 BONT M6x10 C ®NTAHLIEM 4 4 nns cbopkn komnnekta 6a6oukm
ol il s 2 MBX10 4320 il A gane guand i dali
PANEL ASKI BAGL.SACI Panel montajinda 2 adet
PANEL HANGER ~ 2 pieces Assembly to panel
1 KAPTA COEOVHEHWW NMOABECKU 2 B naHenbHoM MOHTaxe 21T,
NAHENN Gakid 2 Al paend B
sl 2Bde Aln s ilin e
KELEBEK SETI Panel kelebek montajinda 4 adet
12 % PANEL GUIDE SHOES . 4 pieces Assembly to panel
HABOP BABOYKA MoHTax B naHenb «6aboqka» 4 wr.
il Ae sana 4 2 gl 0 58 gannd b s
M12 FLANSLI SOMUN Panel montajinda 4 adet
M12 FLANGED NUT 4 pieces Assembly to panel
. 6 ®JIAHLIEBASA FAVIKA M12 4 B naHenbHOM MoHTaxe 4 LT,
el el g Ae sea M12 Aaki 4 da gl pans
ot Servis kilidinde teleskopik kapilarda sol kapiya sol
kilit, sag kapiya sag kilit; merkezi kapilarda ise sag
kilit verilir.
e Sadece mekanizma igin If the landing door is a telescopic one, emergency
saIR SERVIS KILIDI Only for the mechanism opening device is given with left lock at left telescopic
18 EMERGENCY OPENING DEVICE 1 TOMbLKO ANsi MexaHu3ma one and with right lock at right telescopic one.
2§%CHHM SAMOK Y Jal e L [ins Teneckonuyeckux ABepen Nesbli 3amMoK Ha
neBoii ABEpU, NpaBblii 3aMOK Ha NPaBo ABEpy; Ha
LEeHTpanbHble BEpN AaH NPaBblii 3aMok
SO RUE W {05 [P W PN PO E ORU G~ SO g
(sa 08 335l 0 ey ¢ )l el il
Sadece FR model kapilarda kullanilir.
KELEBEK SACI Panel montajinda 2 adet Itis used at only FR type doors.
S SHEET OF PANEL GUIDE SHOES 2 pieces Assembly to panel Mcnonb3yeTcsi Tonbko Ha ABepsix mofenu FR.
19 BABOUYKA NIUCT 2 B naHensHoOM MoHTaxe 2 LiT. Tasalll il Gl ) b Ll aadiy FR
L) lia Aa gl gaan 3 Ak

Sadece FR model kapilarda kullanilir. Kelebek
sacina montajli verilir.

Itis used at only FR type doors. Given mounted to
sheet of panel guide shoes.

Mcnonb3ayetcs Tonbko Ha Asepsix mogenu FR.
Zhsal) iy s 3 i st FR

MocTaBnseTcs ¢ yCTaHOBNEHHO NNACTUHOW-
6aboukon.

A8 IR e Raiuay 13530 haas,

Giincel dokiimanlar igin www.merihasansor.com adresini ziyaret ediniz!
See i the

MoceTure caiiT www.merihasansor.com Ans NONY|eHHs akTyansHbix AOKYMEHTOB!

5034 3 iwww. merihasansor.comiasiuall Al sl




	Sheets and Views
	MLT B01 T2P TAM BOY CAM PANEL MONTAJ HARİTASI-Layout1


